
Monday, January 6 

 
Chicken Nuggets 

Seasoned Green Beans/Broccoli 

Texas Toast/Baked Fries 

Fruit 

Tuesday, January 7 

 
Crispy Chicken Sliders 

Fresh Carrots/Cucumbers w/Dip 

Seasoned Carrots/Baked Fries/ 

Fruit 

Wednesday, January 8 

 
Chicken Patty on Bun or 

Chicken Parm  on W/G Noodles 

Seasoned Green Beans/Garden Salad 

Celery & Cucumber Sticks/Baked Fries 

Fruit 

Thursday, January 9 

 
Crispy Chicken Tender Wrap 

Seasoned Corn/Garden Salad 

Veggie Packs/Baked Fries 

Fruit 

Friday, January 10 

 
Mozzarella Sticks w/Marinara Sauce 

Or 

Assorted Sandwiches 

Baked Beans/Cole Slaw/Garden Salad 

Baked Fries 

Fruit 

Fajita~Taco~Nacho Line 

 
Choice of Chicken~Beef~Pork 

Sample of Toppings 

Lettuce 

Diced Tomato 

Salsa 

Chopped Green & Red Peppers 

Red & Black Beans 

Onions 

Mexicali Corn 

Lite Sour Cream 

Hot Sauce 

Cheese 

On Choice of: 

Soft Shell Tortilla~Bulk Chips~Taco Boats 

Pre-Made Salads also Available 

Includes Choice of Milk 

Juice or Fruit 
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JANUARY 
2020 

Home of the Titans 
 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.   

Grab & Go 

Pizza Assortment 

Flatbreads/Lunch Parfaits/ 

Max Sticks/Pre-Made Salads 

Smoothies 

Ice Cream 
 
 

Breakfast Served Daily 

6:50-7:20 

Hot and Cold Selections  

Parfaits/Smoothies 

Milk~Juice or Fruit included 

 

Hot Cocoa  .50 



Monday, January 13 
Titan Bowl 

Popcorn Chicken 

Corn/Mash Potato 

Gravy/Dinner Roll 

Fruit 

ClTuesday, January 14 

Ramen Noodle Bowl 
Choice of Chicken or Veggie Broth 

Assorted Toppings or 

Spicy Chicken Patty on Bun 

Fresh Veggies/Baked Fries 

Fruit 

Wednesday, January 15 

EARLY RELEASE 

Grab and Go Lunch 

Thursday, January 16 

Chicken Teriyaki  

Oriental Veggies 

Noodles w/Veggies 

Garden Salad/Baked Fries 

Dinner Roll 

Fruit 

Friday, January 17 
Grilled Ham & Cheese or  

Plain Grill Cheese 

or 

Assorted Sandwiches/ 

Tomato Soup 

Assorted Sandwiches/Veggies/ 

Baked Fries/Fruit 

 

Monday, January 20 

No School 

Tuesday, January 21 
Breakfast For Lunch 

French Toast Sticks/Sausage Links 

Baked Potato Tots/Veggie Pack 

Fruit 

Wednesday, January 22 
Chicken Patty on Bun or 

Chicken Parm on W/G Noodles 

Seasoned Green Beans/Garden Salad 

Baked Fries/Fruit 

Thursday, January 23 
Buffalo Chicken Dip or 

Mike’s Bites w/Marinara Sauce 

Seasoned Broccoli/Fruit Salad/Garden Salad 

Baked Fries/Fruit 

Friday, January 24 
Crispy Chicken Tender Strips w/Texas Toast 

Or 

Assorted Sandwiches 

Assorted Salads/Veggies/Baked Fries 

Fruit 

Monday, January 27 

Tentative Testing Day 

Grab and Go Lunches 

 

Tuesday, January 28 

Tentative Testing Day 

Grab and Go Lunches 
 

Wednesday, January 29 

First Day of New Semester 
Grab and Go Lunches 

 

Thursday, January 30 

Complement Day! 
Steak & Cheese 

 w/Spicy or Mild Cheese Sauce 

Italian Marinated Cucumber & Tomato Slices 

Baked Bean/Baked Fries 

Fruit 

 

Friday, January 31 
Baked Buffalo Chicken Mac & Cheese 

Or 

Pasta w/Plain Sauce or 

Meatballs in Sauce 

Garden Salad/Seasoned Carrots/ 

Veggie Packs/Baked Fries 

Fruit 

 

Menu is subject to change 

 
  January 30th 

Complement Day! 
 

The Simple Compliments 
Mean the most…. 

 
MAKE 

Someone’s Day! 
 


